SI IN DELHT ROLICE, CAPFs & ASTI IN CISEF EXAM., 2018

(FINAL RESULT)

LIST OF CANDIDATES IN ROLLNO ORDER RECOMMENDED FCOR APPOINTMENT

(FEMALE)

(LIST-1)

Page No :

1

A UG IS NI NI NSNS NSNS NSNS NG NSNS NSNS NSNS NG NI TN NSNS NI 1N NSNS NG NI ING NI INI NS NI NS PN NI TN NSNS NI NI NG NI NG NSNS NG NI NG NI TN NI NI NG NI TN NSNS NG NI NG NI INI NG PN IS NI NI TN NI NS NI IS TN NSNS NI NG NI INI NG NSNS NI NI NG NI TN NI NI NG NI NG NI TN NI NI NG NI TN NSNS NG NI IND NI INI TN NSNS NI NI NG NI N NI NI NG NSNS NSNS N

GENDER CAT1 CAT2 CATSEL POSTSEL POST

Record#

ROLL

1601000635
1601001825
1601002025
1601002250
1601002937
1601003002
1601003619
1601004056
1601202622
1601204159
1601204236
2002000239
2002001514
2002006836
2201000998
2201001111
2201001906
2201008422
2201008934
2201011241
2201013964
2201014339
2201017532
2201020048
2201020927
2201024031
2201024352
22010247756
2201027195
2201027803
2201028149
2201030197
2201032640
2201033677
2201033933
2201034417
2201036968
2201039787
2201041727
2201044613
2201046289
2201047359
2201051299
2201052294
2201052303
2201052972
2201054107
2201056125
2201060734
2201061130

NAVE

SHTKHA SHARVA
KUNZES WANGD
KIRAN DEVI
RITU RANI
SNEHA

JYOTT KHATHANA
ARARUSHT

SONTA

MARY ROBERT
RIDHTMA
ACHTA RANI
MONIKA RAWAT

KM PRIYANTA CHAUHAN

SRISHTT
TANTIYA DABAS
AARTT

SHEETAL
SNEHLATA
MANISHA BANSAL
SANGAM YADAV
SAVITA

DIVYA BOKOLIA
PREETT AHLANAT
DIVYA YADAV
NEHA YADAV
PINKT

PREETT

PINKT JAKHAR
ANNU

MANTTA
HARSHIEEN KAUR
PINKT

Qv YALRV
AVBIKA YADAV
OS THAKUR
PREETT

RITU

N TTAMENIA
RITU ROHILIA
NEETIAM DABAS
RITTKA CHOUDHARY
JYOTT BISHT
NEHA BENIWAL
SANEH

NEETIAM RANI
NISHA

KAJAL TYAGI
NEHA YADAV
NISHA PUNIA
RATAN BAT
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Border Security Force (BSF)
Indo—-Tibetan Border Police Force

Delhi Police
Delhi Police
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Border Security Force (BSF)

Delhi Police
Delhi Police
Delhi Police
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Delhi Police
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Delhi Police

Border Security Force (BSF)

Delhi Police
Delhi Police
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Delhi Police
Delhi Police
Delhi Police
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Delhi Police
Delhi Police
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Delhi Police

Border Security Force (BSF)

Delhi Police
Delhi Police
Delhi Police
Delhi Police
Delhi Police
Delhi Police
Delhi Police
Delhi Police
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Border Security Force (BSF)

Delhi Police

Border Security Force (BSF)

Delhi Police
Delhi Police
Delhi Police

Indo-Tibetan Border Police Force

Delhi Police

RANK

SL\0107
SLA\0156
SL\0011
SLA0017
SL\0041
SL\0084
SL\0045
SL\0104
SL\0099
SL\0114
SL\0062
SL\0052
SLA\0141
SL\0134
SL\0014
SL\0161
SL\0059
SL\0024
SL\0074
SL\0098
SL\0048
SLA\0132
SL\0064
SLA\0075
SL\0067
SL\0063
SL\0013
SL\0050
SL\0046
SL\0150
SLA\0009
SL\0095
SL\0086
SL\0089
SL\0101
SLA\0090
SL\0147
SLA\0138
SL\0066
SL\0043
SL\0091
SLA\0003
SL\0080
SL\0034
SL\0070
SL\0159
SLA\0022
SL\0049
SLA\0160
SL\0071
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EXPIANATION OF CCDES USED :

1=SC, 2=ST, 4=CBC for Delhi Police & UR for CAPFs, =CBC, 9=UR

C=Clear, P=Provisional
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51
52
53
54
55

100

ROLL

2201062502
2201065878
2201068540
2201069066
2201072484
2201073459
2201074196
2201074499
2201075730
2201080589
2201082661
2201083690
2201086860
2201092182
2201098529
2201104883
2201106665
2201106774
2201107252
2201120633
2201122043
2201123893
2201124683
2201125432
2201131862
2201132630
2201137255
2201140235
2201140391
2201143766
2201148647
2201152548
2201152991
2201153300
2201154310
2201156034
2201160068
2201166460
2201166932
2201171410
2201173566
2201176661
2201177790
2201178633
2201181107
2201182848
2201182880
2201183737
2201184801
2201184953

SI IN DELHT ROLICE, CAPFs & ASTI IN CISEF EXAM., 2018

(FINAL RESULT)

LIST OF CANDIDATES IN ROLLNO ORDER RECOMMENDED FCOR APPOINTMENT
(LIST-1)
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(FEMALE)

NAVE

PRTYANKA
PREETT TOQVAR
SAVITA SOLANKT
SNEHA BHAKAT
REENA

NEHA POONIA
SAKSHT

JYOTT
PRATTKSHA
ANJALT

NEERAJ KUMART MEENA
KAVITA YADAV
RUCHI YADAV
PINKT

PRTYANKA
HIMIKA TAYA
NISHA SHARMA
PURVI AHIAWAT
SADHNA

KIRTTI CHAUDHARY
BHARTT SINGH
SWATT VERVA
ARCHT RANA
SONAM CHAUHAN
KIRAN

POOJA VERVA
NEHA TOVAR
NIMMIL ANAND
RASHMI

BHARTT SINGH
SONAM

PREETT

POOJA

BHAWNA TYAGI
SHATU MALIK
SUMAN KUMART
ANJALT TQVAR
BULBUL SANGNAN
JYOTT KUMART
KM NIKITA TOVAR
ANKITA YADAV
MONTIKA
ARADHANA STSODIA
RUPA RANI
AKANKSHA CHHIIIAR
KITTY RANI
YAMINT VATS
SAVITA

EKTA

KIMART SONI
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SL\0060
SL\0042
SLAO051
SLA\0092
SL\0029
SL\0053
SL\0152
SL\0137
SL\0015
SL\0012
SL\0085
SLA0081
SL\0122
SL\0044
SL\0001
SLA\0007
SL\0065
SLA\0035
SL\0026
SL\0116
SL\0129
SL\0128
SL\0117
SL\0028
SL\0142
SL\0109
SL\0088
SLA\0139
SL\0106
SLA\0131
SL\0151
SL\0030
SL\0068
SL\0021
SL\0113
SL\0111
SLA0039
SL\0027
SL\0023
SLA\0076
SL\0102
SL\0087
SL\0093
SL\0061
SL\0033
SLA\0094
SL\0019
SL\0047
SL\0058
SL\0148
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EXPIANATION OF CCDES USED :

1=SC, 2=ST, 4=CBC for Delhi Police & UR for CAPFs, 6=CBC, 9=UR

C=Clear, P=Provisional
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2201185227
220118591
2201188128
2201189041
2201189255
2201190906
2201192715
2402002167
2404005238
2404006247
2405001435
2405001470
2405003172
2405003637
2405004988
2405008696
2405017618
2405018102
2405020419
2405031496
2405037481
2405037779
2405042099
2405051471
2405051535
2405053457
2405056068
2405057166
2405058962
2405058906
2405062195
2405003381
2405064570
2405065159
2405065381
2405068265
2406004142
2406005520
3009000494
3009005264
3009006071
3009602435
3009603144
3010603107
3010605987
3010610917
3206002582
3206006972
3206013227
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SL\0032
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SLA\0020
SL\0133
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SL\0105
SL\0145
SL\0100
SL\0149
SL\0155
SL\0054
SL\0072
SL\0008
SL\0135
SL\0125
SL\0073
SL\0016
SL\0127
SL\0118
SL\0143
SLA\0158
SL\0140
SL\0018
SL\0055
SL\0115

SI IN DELHI POLICE, CAPFs & ASI IN CISF EXAM., 2018 (FINAL RESULT)

LIST OF CANDIDATES IN ROLINO CORDER RECOVMENDED FOR APPOINTMENT

(FEMALE) (LIST-1)
NAME GENDER CAT1 CATZ? CATSEL POSTSEL POST
RUBY F 4 9 A ST in Delhi Police
NEHA RANA F 9 9 A ST in Delhi Police
VARSHA RANI F 9 9 E SI in Indo-Tibetan Border Police Force
NIDHI F 9 9 A SI in Delhi Police
NISHITA PUNDIR F 9 9 A SI in Delhi Police
MAMTA F 6 6 B ST in Border Security Force (BSF)
BCOJA KUMARIT F 9 9 A SI in Delhi Police
NISHA CHOUDHARY F o o A SI in Delhi Police
AT TSHA RHATT F 6 9 A SI in Delhi Police
NEETU SHEKHAWAT F 9 9 A SI in Delhi Police
NISHA F 0 9 A SI in Delhi Police
BCOJA YADAV F 0 o A SI in Delhi Police
SEENVA CHOUDHARY F 0 9 A SI in Delhi Police
AYUSHI SHARVA F 9 9 A SI in Delhi Police
ANJANA KUVART F o o A SI in Delhi Police
RITIKA DHIWAN F o 9 A ST in Delhi Police
BHAGNATT F 9 9 A SI in Delhi Police
SCMIKA KUMART F 1 1 A ST in Delhi Police
KOMAL SESMA F o 9 A ST in Delhi Police
SANJU GHASAL F 6 6 B ST in Border Security Force (BSF)
KASHISH SWAMI F 0 9 A SI in Delhi Police
PRIYA MEENA F 2 2 B ST in Border Security Force (BSF)
ISHTKA F 6 o E SI in Indo-Tibetan Border Police Force
VINITA F 6 9 A SI in Delhi Police
ANTTA CHOUDHARY F o o E SI in Indo-Tibetan Border Police Force
SAVITA CHOUDHARY F o 9 A SI in Delhi Police
PRAGYA SINGH DHAKAR F o 9 A ST in Delhi Police
KAMIESH MEENA F 2 2 A SI in Delhi Police
ANJALT SHARVA F 9 9 A SI in Delhi Police
MONTIKA F 9 9 B ST in Border Security Force (BSF)
POOJA MEENA F 2 2 A ST in Delhi Police
MADHU F o 9 A SI in Delhi Police
AMISHA KUMARI F 2 2 B ST in Border Security Force (BSF)
SUNITA MEENA F 2 2 E SI in Indo-Tibetan Rorder Police Force
KUMART NEERAJ F 0 9 A SI in Delhi Police
RASHMI PRATHATRAY CHOUDHARY F 0 o A SI in Delhi Police
SNEHA SONI F 0 9 A SI in Delhi Police
RITA DAYMA F 1 1 A SI in Delhi Police
RESHU YADAV F o o E SI in Indo-Tibetan Border Police Force
DIPANKSHA TTWART F 9 9 B ST in Border Security Force (BSF)
CEEKSHA KATTYAR F o 9 A ST in Delhi Police
ANAMT KA F 0 0 B ST in Border Security Force (BSF)
NAINCY SACHAN F 0 o E SI in Indo-Tibetan Border Police Force
AYUSHT RAJ SONKER F 1 1 A ST in Delhi Police
PRTIYANKA F 1 1 A SI in Delhi Police
REENA GAUTAM F 1 1 A SI in Delhi Police
KIRAN DAYATL F o 9 A SI in Delhi Police
KHUSHBU JHA F 9 9 A SI in Delhi Police
PRITI KUMART F o 6 E ST in Indo-Tibetan Border Police Force
ADITT SINGH F 6 o E SI in Indo-Tibetan Rorder Police Force
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1=SC, 2=ST, 4=CBC for Delhi Police & UR for CAPFs, 6=CBC, 9=UR

C=Clear, P=Provisional
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4410005498
5302000568
5302000578
6001000715
0005200002
6202201315
72047700199
72047706122
9001003344
9008000071
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SLA\0056
SL\0144
SL\0136
SL\0040
SL\0154
SL\0108
SLA\0157
SL\0124
SL\0103
SL\0077

SI IN DELHI POLICE, CAPFs & ASI IN CISF EXAM., 2018 (FINAL RESULT)

LIST OF CANDIDATES IN ROLLNO ORDER RECOMVENDED FOR APPOINTMENT

(FEMALE) (LIST-1)
NAME GENDER CAT1 CATZ? CATSEL POSTSEL, POST
PRITTI KUMART SINGH F 9 9 A ST in Delhi Police
INGKUMNARO F 2 2 A ST in Delhi Police
ROVEINE H F 2 2 A ST in Delhi Police
DEEPA TIITHTIYA F 1 9 A ST in Delhi Police
NAMTITA BHAGAT F 2 2 E SI in Indo-Tibetan Border Police Force
PARUL BAGHEL F o 9 A SI in Delhi Police
SHANGAVMPHY SINGSHAP F 2 2 E ST in Indo-Tibetan Border Police Force
ANNU YADAVA F 6 o E SI in Indo-Tibetan Border Police Force
SATSMITA SARANGI F 9 9 B ST in Border Security Force (BSF)
PRATEFK ARYA F 9 9 B ST in Border Security Force (BSF)
GEENA G PRADEEP F 6 o B ST in Border Security Force (BSF)
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EXPIANATTION OF CCDES USED :

1=SC, 2=ST, 4=CBC for Delhi Police & UR for CAPFs, 6=CBC, 9=UR

C=Clear, P=Provisional
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